
 

Senator Member Name Building Room# Street City State Zip GAB Phone District# Party Email

Senator George C. Edwards James Senate Office Building Room 323 11 Bladen Street Annapolis, MD 21401 (410) 841-3565 1 Republican george.edwards@senate.state.md.us

Senator Andrew A. Serafini James Senate Office Building Room 402 11 Bladen Street Annapolis, MD 21401 (410) 841-3903 2 Republican andrew.serafini@senate.state.md.us

Senator Ronald N. Young James Senate Office Building Room 301 11 Bladen Street Annapolis, MD 21401 (410) 841-3575 3 Democrat ronald.young@senate.state.md.us

Senator Michael J. Hough James Senate Office Building Room 403 11 Bladen Street Annapolis, MD 21401 (410) 841-3704 4 Republican michael.hough@senate.state.md.us

Senator Justin D. Ready James Senate Office Building Room 414 11 Bladen Street Annapolis, MD 21401 (410) 841-3683 5 Republican justin.ready@senate.state.md.us

Senator Johnny Ray Salling James Senate Office Building Room 416 11 Bladen Street Annapolis, MD 21401 (410) 841-3587 6 Republican johnnyray.salling@senate.state.md.us

Senator J. B. Jennings James Senate Office Building Room 423 11 Bladen Street Annapolis, MD 21401 (410) 841-3706 7 Republican jb.jennings@senate.state.md.us

Senator Katherine A. Klausmeier James Senate Office Building Room 103 11 Bladen Street Annapolis, MD 21401 (410) 841-3620 8 Democrat katherine.klausmeier@senate.state.md.us

Senator Gail H. Bates James Senate Office Building Room 401 11 Bladen Street Annapolis, MD 21401 (410) 841-3671 9 Republican gail.bates@senate.state.md.us

Senator Delores Goodwin Kelley James Senate Office Building Room 302 11 Bladen Street Annapolis, MD 21401 (410) 841-3606 10 Democrat delores.kelley@senate.state.md.us

Senator Robert A. (Bobby) Zirkin Miller Senate Office Building 2 East Wing 11 Bladen Street Annapolis, MD 21401 (410) 841-3131 11 Democrat bobby.zirkin@senate.state.md.us

Senator Edward J. Kasemeyer Miller Senate Office Building 3 West Wing 11 Bladen Street Annapolis, MD 21401 (410) 841-3653 12 Democrat edward.kasemeyer@senate.state.md.us

Senator Guy J. Guzzone James Senate Office Building Room 121 11 Bladen Street Annapolis, MD 21401 (410) 841-3572 13 Democrat guy.guzzone@senate.state.md.us

Senator Craig J. Zucker James Senate Office Building Room 122 11 Bladen Street Annapolis, MD 21401 (410) 841-3625 14 Democrat craig.zucker@senate.state.md.us

Senator Brian J. Feldman James Senate Office Building Room 104 11 Bladen Street Annapolis, MD 21401 (410) 841-3169 15 Democrat brian.feldman@senate.state.md.us

Senator Susan C. Lee James Senate Office Building Room 222 11 Bladen Street Annapolis, MD 21401 (410) 841-3124 16 Democrat susan.lee@senate.state.md.us

Senator Cheryl C. Kagan James Senate Office Building Room 203 11 Bladen Street Annapolis, MD 21401 (410) 841-3134 17 Democrat cheryl.kagan@senate.state.md.us

Senator Richard Stuart Madaleno, Jr. Miller Senate Office Building 3 West Wing 11 Bladen Street Annapolis, MD 21401 (410) 841-3137 18 Democrat richard.madaleno@senate.state.md.us

Senator Roger Manno James Senate Office Building Room 102 11 Bladen Street Annapolis, MD 21401 (410) 841-3151 19 Democrat roger.manno@senate.state.md.us

Senator William C. (Will) Smith, Jr. Miller Senate Office Building 2 East Wing 11 Bladen Street Annapolis, MD 21401 (410) 841-3634 20 Democrat will.smith@senate.state.md.us

Senator James Carew Rosapepe James Senate Office Building Room 314 11 Bladen Street Annapolis, MD 21401 (410) 841-3141 21 Democrat jim.rosapepe@senate.state.md.us

Senator Paul G. Pinsky James Senate Office Building Room 220 11 Bladen Street Annapolis, MD 21401 (410) 841-3155 22 Democrat paul.pinsky@senate.state.md.us

Senator Douglas J. J. Peters James Senate Office Building Room 120 11 Bladen Street Annapolis, MD 21401 (410) 841-3631 23 Democrat douglas.peters@senate.state.md.us

Senator Joanne Claybon Benson James Senate Office Building Room 214 11 Bladen Street Annapolis, MD 21401 (410) 841-3148 24 Democrat joanne.benson@senate.state.md.us

Senator Ulysses Currie James Senate Office Building Room 201 11 Bladen Street Annapolis, MD 21401 (410) 841-3127 25 Democrat ulysses.currie@senate.state.md.us

Senator C.  Anthony Muse Miller Senate Office Building Room 420 11 Bladen Street Annapolis, MD 21401 (410) 841-3092 26 Democrat anthony.muse@senate.state.md.us

Senator Thomas V. Mike Miller, Jr. State House H-107 Annapolis, MD 21401 - 1991 (410) 841-3700 27 Democrat thomas.v.mike.miller@senate.state.md.us

Senator Thomas McLain (Mac) Middleton Miller Senate Office Building 3 East Wing 11 Bladen Street Annapolis, MD 21401 (410) 841-3616 28 Democrat thomas.mclain.middleton@senate.state.md.us

Senator Stephen M. Waugh Miller Senate Office Building 2 East Wing 11 Bladen Street Annapolis, MD 21401 (410) 841-3673 29 Republican steve.waugh@senate.state.md.us

Senator John C. Astle James Senate Office Building Room 123 11 Bladen Street Annapolis, MD 21401 (410) 841-3578 30 Democrat john.astle@senate.state.md.us

Senator Bryan W. Simonaire James Senate Office Building Room 320 11 Bladen Street Annapolis, MD 21401 (410) 841-3658 31 Republican bryan.simonaire@senate.state.md.us

Senator James E. (Ed) DeGrange, Sr. James Senate Office Building Room 101 11 Bladen Street Annapolis, MD 21401 (410) 841-3593 32 Democrat james.degrange@senate.state.md.us

Senator Edward R. Reilly James Senate Office Building Room 316 11 Bladen Street Annapolis, MD 21401 (410) 841-3568 33 Republican edward.reilly@senate.state.md.us

Senator Robert G. Cassilly James Senate Office Building Room 321 11 Bladen Street Annapolis, MD 21401 (410) 841-3158 34 Republican bob.cassilly@senate.state.md.us

Senator Wayne Norman James Senate Office Building Room 315 11 Bladen Street Annapolis, MD 21401 (410) 841-3603 35 Republican wayne.norman@senate.state.md.us

Senator Stephen S. Hershey, Jr. James Senate Office Building Room 420 11 Bladen Street Annapolis, MD 21401 (410) 841-3639 36 Republican steve.hershey@senate.state.md.us

Senator Adelaide C. (Addie) Eckardt James Senate Office Building Room 322 11 Bladen Street Annapolis, MD 21401 (410) 841-3590 37 Republican adelaide.eckardt@senate.state.md.us

Senator James N. Mathias, Jr. James Senate Office Building Room 216 11 Bladen Street Annapolis, MD 21401 (410) 841-3645 38 Democrat james.mathias@senate.state.md.us

Senator Nancy J. King James Senate Office Building Room 223 11 Bladen Street Annapolis, MD 21401 (410) 841-3686 39 Democrat nancy.king@senate.state.md.us

Senator Barbara A. Robinson Miller Senate Office Building Room 401 11 Bladen Street Annapolis, MD 21401 (410) 841-3656 40 Democrat barbara.robinson@senate.state.md.us

Senator Nathaniel T. Oaks Miller Senate Office Building Room 3E 11 Bladen Street Annapolis, MD 21401 (410) 841-3697 41 Democrat nathaniel.oaks@senate.state.md.us

Senator James Brochin James Senate Office Building Room 221 11 Bladen Street Annapolis, MD 21401 (410) 841-3648 42 Democrat jim.brochin@senate.state.md.us

Senator John Carter Conway Miller Senate Office Building 2 West Wing 11 Bladen Street Annapolis, MD 21401 (410) 841-3145 43 Democrat joan.carter.conway@senate.state.md.us

Senator Shirley Nathan-Pulliam James Senate Office Building Room 304 11 Bladen Street Annapolis, MD 21401 (410) 841-3612 44 Democrat shirley.nathan.pulliam@senate.state.md.us

Senator Nathaniel J. McFadden Miller Senate Office Building Room 422 11 Bladen Street Annapolis, MD 21401 (410) 841-3165 45 Democrat nathaniel.mcfadden@senate.state.md.us

Senator William C. Ferguson IV James Senate Office Building Room 202 11 Bladen Street Annapolis, MD 21401 (410) 841-3600 46 Democrat bill.ferguson@senate.state.md.us

Senator Victor R. Ramirez James Senate Office Building Room 303 11 Bladen Street Annapolis, MD 21401 (410) 841-3745 47 Democrat victor.ramirez@senate.state.md.us


